464

465

471

472

473

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

D. Parker

C. Brandis

R. Moffatt

I. Kerr

A. Mathew
M. O’Sullivan
K. Wilk

B. Whylie

(@]

. Brandis

A. Hamilton

A. Rae

A. McBride

G. Buchan

E. Andrew

wn

. McBride

)

. McNeill

NSW ORAC CASES DECIDED IN 2009

Painted Finch

Mottled Petrel

Westland Petrel

Aust/White-rumped Swiftlet

Oriental Plover
Scarlet-chested Parrot
Cotton Pygmy-Goose
Red-footed Booby
Cape Barren Goose
Pied Imperial Pigeon
Pied Imperial Pigeon
Pied Imperial Pigeon
Kermadec Petrel

L-M Sooty Albatross
Radjah Shelduck

Sooty Albatross

N of Jerilderie

off Wollongong
12km SSW of Ballina
Port Macquarie

Ash Island, Newcastle
Scotia Sanctuary
Tweed Heads

off Wollongong
Shellharbour
Raleigh

Bulahdelah
Newport

Maroubra

off Eden

Ballina

off Jervis Bay

A indicates that the record was accepted by the Committee

NA indicates that the record was not accepted by the Committee

Case 472 was accepted as either an Australian or White-rumped Swiftlet with the probabilities

strongly suggesting the former.

30-08-08

19-10-08

05-01-09

30-12-08

02-01-09

08-10-08

16-04-09

28-03-09

06-04-09

25-04-09

11-05-09

09-04-09

24-05-09

31-05-09

06-05-09

10-07-09



