NSW ORAC CASES DECIDED IN 2009

464	D. Parker	Painted Finch	N of Jerilderie	30-08-08	Α
465	C. Brandis	Mottled Petrel	off Wollongong	19-10-08	Α
471	R. Moffatt	Westland Petrel	12km SSW of Ballina	05-01-09	Α
472	I. Kerr	Aust/White-rumped Swiftlet	Port Macquarie	30-12-08	Α
473	A. Mathew	Oriental Plover	Ash Island, Newcastle	02-01-09	NA
475	M. O'Sullivan	Scarlet-chested Parrot	Scotia Sanctuary	08-10-08	Α
476	K. Wilk	Cotton Pygmy-Goose	Tweed Heads	16-04-09	Α
477	B. Whylie	Red-footed Booby	off Wollongong	28-03-09	Α
478	C. Brandis	Cape Barren Goose	Shellharbour	06-04-09	Α
479	A. Hamilton	Pied Imperial Pigeon	Raleigh	25-04-09	Α
480	A. Rae	Pied Imperial Pigeon	Bulahdelah	11-05-09	Α
481	A. McBride	Pied Imperial Pigeon	Newport	09-04-09	Α
482	G. Buchan	Kermadec Petrel	Maroubra	24-05-09	NA
483	E. Andrew	L-M Sooty Albatross	off Eden	31-05-09	Α
484	S. McBride	Radjah Shelduck	Ballina	06-05-09	Α
485	R. McNeill	Sooty Albatross	off Jervis Bay	10-07-09	Α

A indicates that the record was accepted by the Committee

NA indicates that the record was not accepted by the Committee

Case 472 was accepted as either an Australian or White-rumped Swiftlet with the probabilities strongly suggesting the former.